Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 52
2 51
3 66
4 63
5 46
6 60
7 65
8 61
9 55
10 50
11 54
12 48
13 62
14 59
15 86
16 47
17 56
18 69
19 57
20 58
21 53
22 45
23 49

Caldwell, Paul
Orr, Joshua
Daniels, Justin
Bane, Marshal
Timm, Blake
Hawk, Zachary
Matthews, Keith
Johnson, Dan
Youngstafel, Mark
Robertson, George
Rohleder, Jeffrey
Evers, Jessica
Johnson, Christen
Funk, Jessica
Wright, Jonathan
Zahnd, Luke
Kupferer, Amy
Ellenberger, Amanda
Hays, Deb
Mueller, Natalie
Walston, Halbert
Lechman, Michael
Evans, Walter

RunJayCounty.com

HUDSON HALF

Time Pace Type
1:29:11.696  28:42 Runner
1:30:05.430 28:59 Runner
1:33:04.940 29:57 Runner
1:40:21.476  32:18 Runner
1:42:18.416  32:55 Runner
1:47:02.420 34:27 Runner
1:56:28.016  37:29 Runner
2:05:36.796  40:25 Runner
2:07:26.600 41:00 Runner
2:09:18.050 41:37 Runner
2:15:56.136  43:45 Runner
2:17:33.196  44:16 Runner
2:18:20.753  44:31 Runner
2:23:39.080 46:14 Runner
2:23:39.373  46:14 Runner
2:24:41.983  46:34 Runner
2:34:20.340  49:40 Runner
2:34:45.900 49:48 Runner
2:34:50.153  49:50 Runner
2:35:31.486 50:03 Runner
2:40:49.120 51:45 Runner
2:48:12.260 54:08 Runner
3:09:39.953  61:02 Runner

Age(Sex)
42(M)
22(M)

o(M)
20(M)
42(M)
27(M)
70(M)
35(M)
59(M)
37(M)
61(M)
36(F)
29(F)
29(F)
31(M)
24(M)
38(F)
41(F)
61(F)
38(F)
43(M)
53(M)
53(M)
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